
East Hampton Town Trustees 2023 Meeting Schedule 

631-267-8688 Trustees@EHamptonNY.gov ehtrustees.com 

 
Monday, January 9, 2023 Organizational Meeting – Public Meeting 
 
Monday, January 23, 2023 Public Meeting     All meetings are at Town Hall 
         159 Pantigo Road 
Monday, February 13, 2023 Public Meeting    East Hampton, NY 11937 
         Start time – 6:30 PM 
Monday, February 27, 2023 Public Meeting    Filmed Live by LTVEH 
         View on You Tube - LTVEH 
Monday, March 13, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Monday, March 27, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Monday, April 10, 2023  Public Meeting  
 
Monday, April 24, 2023  Public Meeting 
 
Monday, May 8, 2023  Public Meeting 
 
Monday, May 22, 2023  Public Meeting  
 
Monday, June 12, 2023  Public Meeting 
 
Monday, June 26, 2023  Public Meeting 
 
Monday, July 10, 2023  Public Meeting 
 
Monday, July 24, 2023  Public Meeting 
 
Monday, August 14, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Monday, August 28, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Friday, September 8, 2023 Public Meeting – Changed to Friday due to Monday being 9/11  
 
Monday, September 25, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Friday, October 13, 2023 Public Meeting – Columbus Day, Monday October 9 is a holiday 
 
Monday, October 23, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Monday, November 13, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Monday, November 27, 2023 Public Meeting 
 
Monday, December 11, 2023 Public Meeting  
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